SELLER'S NAME & ADDRESS ANGELINA JOLIE 123 STEVENS ROAD, ROOM 13	N		-	GINAL CONT T-MAX00	08936	/E MADE	MAT			
LAS VEGAS NV 89123 (222) 222-2221					:04 PM	MATURITY DATE 2/23/2020		IE		
IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUMBER	D.O.I			EYES	RACE	HAIR	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	SEX	
SDFSDF MIL SDFSDF33	SDF MIL SDFSDF33 1/30/1990		)	BLK	WHT	BLN	5'5"	123 lbs.	F	
SDFSDF MIL SDFSDF The amoun directly to y					JNT FINANCED. nount of cash given / to you.			\$12.00		
314 FALSE PRETENSE WAY LAS VEGAS NV 89123 (702) 253-7296					ICE CHA ar amount th you.			\$10	.00	
Seller is giving Purchaser a security interest in the below described property. USED SUNGLASSES: GUCCI MODEL SUNGLASS GG1912, ITEM RETAINS ORIGINAL FACTORY SEAL AND SHOWS NO SIGNS OF HAVING BEEN OPENED.			TOTAL OF PAYMENTS. Amount required to repurchase property on Maturity Date.			\$22.00				
USED SUNGLASSES: GUCCI MODEL SUNGLASS GG1912, ITEM RETAINS ORIGINAL FACTORY SEAL AND SHOWS NO SIGNS OF HAVING BEEN OPENED.				ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE. The cost of your credit as a yearly rate.			250.00%			
				PAYMENT SCHEDULE: Total of Payments is due on Maturity Date shown above.						
				PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you will not be entitled to a refund of part of the Finance Charge.						
KEP					DATE PAID		AM	ount paid		
See your contract for any additional information concerning non-paymen				NOTICE: See Reverse Side						

Rate Schedule					
Days	Renew				
End Date	Redeem				
0-31	\$7.00				
11/23/2019	\$19.00				
32-61	\$7.00				
12/23/2019	\$19.00				
62-92	\$7.00				
1/23/2020	\$19.00				
93-123	\$10.00				
2/23/2020	\$22.00				

. . . . . .

This is a Bill of Sale with an option to repurchase. This is not a loan. The above disclosures are required by federal law. By signing, I am stating that, I am the sole and exclusive owner of the property that is the subject of this transaction and I have the right to sell it. I have read and agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledge receipt of a copy of this ticket.

Seller's Signature

X \_\_\_\_\_\_ Signature on Repurchase

PAWNBROKER, CREDITOR / LENDER



SELLER'S NAME & ADDR IGINAL CONTRACT NO LOAN ANGELINA JOLIE LT-MAX008936 123 STEVENS ROAD, ROOM 13 MATURITY DATE 2/23/2020 LAS VEGAS NV 89123 10/23/2019 12:04 PM (222) 222-2221 IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUME HEIGH WEIGH1 SDFSDF MIL SDFSDF33 1/30/1990 BI K WHT BLN 5'5" 123 lbs. F IDENTIFICATION TYPE AND NUMBER AMOUNT FINANCED. SDFSDF MIL SDFSDF he amount of cash given \$12.00 EMP, IN EMP. OUT lirectly to you. PURCHASER MAXIMUM PAWN JOSHR FINANCE CHARGE. 314 FALSE PRETENSE WAY LAS VEGAS NV 89123 \$10.00 The dollar amount the credit vill cost vou. (702) 253-7296 is giving Purchaser a security interest in the below desc TOTAL OF PAYMENTS Reprint Reprint Reprint USED SUNGLASSES: GUCCI MODEL SUNGLASS GG1912, ITEM RETAINS ORIGINAL FACTORY SEAL AND SHOWS NO SIGNS OF HAVING BEEN OPENED. Amount required to repurcha property on Maturity Date. \$22.00 ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE 250.00% The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. PAYMENT SCHEDULE: Total of Payments is due on Maturity Date shown above. PREPAYMENT: If you pay off early, you will not be entitled a refund of part of the Finance Charge DATE PAID

3.3.ED	Register online to view your loans
1.9	Bravo Store Systems Pwm: GR-32 UT

## **Rate Schedule** Days Renew **End Date** Redeem 0-31 \$7.00 11/23/2019 \$19.00 \$7.00 32-61 \$19.00 12/23/2019 \$7.00 62-92 1/23/2020 \$19.00 93-123 \$10.00 2/23/2020 \$22.00

NOTICE: See Reverse Side

This is a Bill of Sale with an option to repurchase. This is not a loan. The above disclosures are required by federal law. By signing, I am stating that, I am the sole and exclusive owner of the property that is the subject of this transaction and I have the right to sell it. I have read and agree to all terms and conditions on the front and back and acknowledge receipt of a copy of this ticket.

on concerning non-payment and default

X \_\_\_\_\_\_ Signature on Repurchase

eller's Signature



Shop at www.buya.com Register online to view your loans

Jravo Store Systems Pwn: GR-32 UT